2
7
6
3
45
1
Architectural Decorative 4SXT
Page 1 of 1 Pendalux™ Suspension 48” and 96” Extension Stem

tion point.
Extension kit for use with Lightolier catalog numbers 4 [A-Z] suspension series.
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Finish Length Cat. No. Finish Length
4SXT48PB Polished Brass 48” 4SXT96PB Polished Brass 96”
4SXT48SB Satin Brass 48” 4SXT96SB Satin Brass 96”
4SXT48SN Satin Nickel 48” 4SXT96SN Satin Nickel 96”
4SXT48WH White 48” 4SXT96WH White 96”